In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (Engiand
& wales)Rules 2016 and
Sections95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

ALY
o

Companies House

TUESDAY

(RN

15.’1 01201 9
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

o 8 5 8 3 B P9

Company name in full

UKS Light Haulage Ltd

3 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

Isobel

Surname

Brett

qumdanr s address

Building name/number

21 Highfield Road

Street
Post town
Dartford
County/Region
v/Reg Kent
Posicode D‘A‘l’ ’Z‘J{S‘
Country

Liquidator’s name g,

Full forename(s)

r Othertiquidaror

. Usethis sectiontotellusabout

Surname

another liquidater.

Liquidator’s address g

Building name/number

Other liquidator
Usethis sectiontotellus about

Street

another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.C




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Dat 217 ol 120e1s

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act1986

g( Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insclvency
Act 1986

[] Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Siemature

Signature date 1 ]1 |T’70 ’27!07’7,97

04/17 Version 1.0



in accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
insolvency (England & Wales) Rultes 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1985

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
JKS Light Haulage Ltd

Statement as to affairs of JKS Light Haulage Ltd
(Company Number: 08583319)

on the 27 September 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resalution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Joanne Caroline Wheeler

——

Signed T e é@z—

Dated 27 September 2019




A1 — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A}

Liabitities
Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Ciaim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential
creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Pebts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating

charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shorifall 1o floating charge holders)
Accountants (1)

HM Revenue & Customs (1)

Trade Creditor (1)

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise£ |

NiL

(0)
(0}

@

NIL

(1,021)
(35,177)
(156}
(36,354)

(36,354)

(100)
(100)

(36,454)

ignat@rﬁ@z %’eﬂ—— Date: 27 September 2018




JKS Light Haulage Ltd

A — Sumynary of Assets

Assels Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £

Assets subject to a fixed charge:

None

0
Assets subject to a floating charge:
None

c
Uncharged assets:
None

0
Surpius from assets subject to a fixed charge o]
Estimated total assets available for preferentiai creditors NiL

w___.,.-’—w"‘—"*—-—"——-—:—»__..‘_ -
ignature %Z’ ZT@*’——# Date: 27 September 2019




610Z Jequialdes 4Z BjeQ

= Mw\ \_.\miw‘ul\@:ﬁcm_m

a1 40 uonuRieY Bulune JoppalD B Sajouad .

| 00°03 Toovee'oes | Hi S0}
5 Q0B SOH ‘BNUSHOA poHLN
0003 00'951L3 J03PRID aped ] HuoN 'yinosogsaseuy ‘wno Bein S
PIBAILS "ed SSeUISNg SSWEC 1S £ MU N Auedwod piesiens oyl
) . HYO GLNL UM ‘umopsBupy
00'03 00 L2043 SIUBIUNODY 1SOA\ 'PEOY UOPUO- ‘8Bp0T SBUIN P ObY UOYOD uodjeN
. . ‘ StUoIsNy gvs
0003 80'LL45ES g onuoasy WH |  &Xd ‘L0G SWQ Wewssbeuep 199G ‘NHO! SUIOISRQ g anuasy WH
uaniti
Aunoas Ajunaas Jopupaas
30 anjeA ajeq] Aq piay Aunoas Aug jo spejaq | 1gep jo junowly | adA) Joyparn (epogjsod yum) ssauppy jueWIE(D JO JONPAID JO BN

"uoiss9ssod s Auedios ey w Apedosd Jaac s Jo uojualal Buiwield sJojpato pue sadIAIas 1o spoob jo Aiddns
_ @4} Jo vouRApE U pled sjunowe Bunues siewoisno pue sjwaweabe ajes jeuoyipuod 1o Buises] BReYD ‘aseyInd-aiy JAPUN SIOKPAID AUB ANUSP PUB SIOHPAIO [JB @PNIDUI JSTU NOA (9j0N

SHOLIAIHD ANVdNOD - 8



6102 1aqueidssg /2 @leq

i g —~ aunjeub
= w\\\\\\ \V\ﬂurﬂ\\l 1eubig

el

00°00L3 L 001 l Leupio HZ OZAN ey ‘piojseily ‘seudeag ay) ¢ 19139UAN BUVEOT
dn pajjes dn pajjes aseys Jaguudus
junowe je3o] sad Junowy SAUBYS JO "ON | aN{BA JEUIION areys Jo adi) {apomsod yum) ssasppy JO JapoyaIRYS JO BwepN

sSHIAWIN ANVJNOD -



